
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 17-450 Name: Access Support Network Amend. No. 2

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:11/9/2017 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2017 12/12/2017

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to sign Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No.
A-13421 with Access Support Network reducing the contract liability by $316,685, for a revised total
amount not to exceed $633,185, for the full term of January 11, 2017 to September 15, 2018, to
continue Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV) non-medical case management services to Ryan
White Part B eligible clients.

Sponsors: Ray Bullick

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Amendment No. 2 - Access  Support Network.pdf, 3. Agreement No. A-13421 -
Access Support Network.pdf, 4. Fully-executed Amendment No. 1 - ASN-CARE-Supplemental.pdf, 5.
Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors12/12/2017 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

